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FINE ART AUCTIONEERS

Prices shown exclude Buyer's Premium and VAT, showing all lots

Lot
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35
36
37

Result
14,000
Unsold
Unsold
3,500
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
1,800
1,000
Unsold
Unsold
3,200
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
3,500
2,200
400
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
500
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
700
160
50
Unsold
1,500
700
1,700

EST. 1782

CIS

Lot
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Report Date: Wed 20 Mar 2024 14:11

An English Fairground | The John Barker

Result
2,200
400
Unsold
300
260
Unsold
1,000
Unsold
300
Unsold

Collection (#A1135)
(07/03/2024 16:00)
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